08/07/2020 Gmail - Fwd: info

M Gmaill Gail Bell <viamed.gail.bell@gmail.com>

Fwd: info
1 message

Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk>
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
To: Gail Bell <gail.bell@vandagraph.co.uk>

Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Guido Lapucci <info@italgoods.com>

Date: Wed, 8 Jul 2020 at 10:50

Subject: Re: info

To: Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk>

Ok i buy the 2 tek ox!

Il giorno mer 8 lug 2020 alle ore 11:43 Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> ha scritto:
Hi Guido

No, | am sorry, we do not have any R-17S either.
Best regards

Ryan

Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

On Wed, 8 Jul 2020 at 10:42, Guido Lapucci <info@italgoods.com> wrote:
And you have also the compatible r17 s?

Il giorno mer 8 lug 2020 alle ore 11:41 Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> ha scritto:
Hi Guido

8 July 2020 at 11:38

We do not currently have any R-17VAN available, but | have two TEK-OX assembled with the last of the R-

17VAN sensors.
Best regards
Ryan

Ryan Swaine

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117
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On Wed, 8 Jul 2020 at 08:02, Guido Lapucci <info@italgoods.com> wrote:
Good Morning!
Do you have other 17rvan compatible sensor? And Do you have the tek ox analyzer available?
regards
Guido
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